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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kylie Lorier280
CGA

9.500 9.700 9.5759.525 38.300
7 1 3 2 1 

1 

Lyla Tonis284
CGA

9.650 9.650 9.2259.575 38.100
2T 3 1 6 2 

2 

Drew Bullis272
CGA

9.700 9.675 9.6008.950 37.925
1 2 11T 1 3 

3 

Bella Antonio271
CGA

9.625 9.375 9.4509.325 37.775
4 7 5 3T 4 

4 

Emeri Easterly288
Byers Citrus Heights

9.650 9.000 9.2759.550 37.475
2T 10 2 5 5 

5 

Ceyda Hazar327
Flip 2 It

9.550 9.350 9.4508.950 37.300
5 8 11T 3T 6 

6 

Sofia Dattilo274
CGA

9.525 9.325 9.0259.125 37.000
6 9 8 7 7 

7 

Jenna Horry276
CGA

9.450 9.475 8.6259.300 36.850
8 5 6 14 8 

8 

Sara Julson278
CGA

9.200 9.550 8.7259.350 36.825
12 4 4 11T 9 

9 

Athena Felder342
Rodina

9.400 9.425 8.7259.175 36.725
9 6 7 11T 10 

10 

Alaina Kavanagh329
Flip 2 It

9.375 8.850 8.9508.700 35.875
10 11 13 9 11 

11 

Bella Cademarti326
Flip 2 It

8.650 8.400 8.9009.025 34.975
16 14T 10 10 12 

12 

Danika Dziedzic268
Elevate

9.275 8.525 8.0509.100 34.950
11 12T 9 17 13 

13 

Ady Abbott324
Flip 2 It

8.825 8.300 9.0008.525 34.650
14 16 14 8 14 

14 

Kaylie Hughes289
Byers Citrus Heights

8.950 8.525 8.3508.250 34.075
13 12T 16 15 15 

15 

Ally Paetz295
Byers Citrus Heights

8.800 8.275 8.7008.100 33.875
15 17 17 13 16 

16 

Madison Ackerman286
Byers Citrus Heights

8.600 8.400 8.0758.400 33.475
17 14T 15 16 17 

17 
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